Shotgun Cartridge Price List (RC)

Game Load
HPF3 Hyperfast (New Oro)
HPF3 Hyperfast (New Oro)
HPF3 Hyperfast (New Oro)
JK6 T5 HP
Professional Game
Professional Game
Professional Game
Professional Game
Professional Game
RC 32 Caccia
RC Sipe Prestige
RC Sipe Prestige
RC Sipe Prestige
RC50
RC50
RC50
RC50
SIPE
SIPE
RC20T3
RC 20 T3 Semi Magnum
SIPE
SIPE
SIPE
SIPE

Non Toxic Steel Load

RC Steel 32 HP

* Diamond shot

Gauge

12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
12ga
20ga
20ga
20ga
20ga
20ga
20ga

12ga

Loa

25g
30g
35g
36g
30g
30g
30g
28g
28g
32g
32g
30g
32g
50g
50g
50g
50g
32g
32g
28g
32g
28g
26g
28g
28g

32g

Shot Wad
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Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Plastic
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Plastic
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre

Plastic

EOE - Prices correct when going to press but subiect to change thereafter

11 August 2021

Case

16/70mm
16/70mm
16/70mm
25/70mm
12/65mm
12/65mm
12/65mm
12/65mm
12/65mm
12/70mm
10/67mm
10/67mm
10/67mm
25/70mm
25/70mm
25/70mm
25/70mm
12/70mm
12/70mm
16/70mm
16/70mm
16/70mm
16/70mm
16/70mm
16/70mm

16/70mm

Speed 10

1450fps
1450fps
1450fps
1368fps £9.99
1400fps
1400fps
1400fps
1400fps
1400fps
1430fps
1360fps
1360fps
1360fps
1375fps £9.99
1375fps £9.99
1375fps £7.50
1375fps £9.99
1450fps
1450fps
1425fps
1410fps
1425fps
1450fps
1425fps
1425fps

1400fps

25

£16.65
£13.32
£16.65

£13.32
£13.32
£13.32
£13.32
£13.32
£13.32
£14.43
£14.43
£14.43

£14.43
£14.43
£13.32
£16.65
£14.43
£14.43
£14.43
£14.43

£12.21

100

£79.50

£84.80
£84.80
£65.00
£84.80

250

£140.98
£115.54
£140.98

£112.36
£112.36
£112.36
£107.06
£107.06

£93.28
£119.78
£115.54
£119.78

£119.78
£119.78
£110.24
£140.98
£115.54
£113.42
£115.54
£115.54

£102.82

500

£246.17
£203.94
£246.17

£201.88
£201.88
£201.88
£191.58
£191.58
£166.86
£212.18
£204.97
£212.18
£412.00
£412.00
£270.00
£412.00
£212.18
£212.18
£194.67
£246.17
£208.06
£201.88
£208.06
£208.06

£184.37

1000

£458.75
£373.75
£458.75

£368.75
£368.75
£368.75
£348.75
£348.75
£308.75
£388.75
£378.75
£388.75
£628.75
£628.75
£495.00
£628.75
£388.75
£388.75
£358.75
£453.75
£380.75
£370.75
£380.75
£380.75

£338.75

All prices are inclusive of

VAT @ 20%
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