The Chimneys • Dauntsey Lock • Chippenham • Wiltshire • SN15 4HD 01249 893 120 • sales@dauntseyguns.co.uk www.dauntseyguns.co.uk

Shotgun Cartridge Price List (RC)

	Gauge	Loa	Shot	Wad	Case	Speed 10	25	100	250	500	1000
Game Load											
HPF3 Hyperfast (New Oro)	12ga	25g	4	Fibre	16/70mm	1450fps	£16.65		£140.98	£246.17	£458.75
HPF3 Hyperfast (New Oro)	12ga	30g	6	Fibre	16/70mm	1450fps	£13.32		£115.54	£203.94	£373.75
HPF3 Hyperfast (New Oro)	12ga	35g	5	Fibre	16/70mm	1450fps	£16.65		£140.98	£246.17	£458.75
ЈК6 Т5 НР	12ga	36g	5	Plastic	25/70mm	1368fps £9.99		£79.50			
Professional Game	12ga	30g	7	Fibre	12/65mm	1400fps	£13.32		£112.36	£201.88	£368.75
Professional Game	12ga	30g	5	Fibre	12/65mm	1400fps	£13.32		£112.36	£201.88	£368.75
Professional Game	12ga	30g	6	Fibre	12/65mm	1400fps	£13.32		£112.36	£201.88	£368.75
Professional Game	12ga	28g	6	Fibre	12/65mm	1400fps	£13.32		£107.06	£191.58	£348.75
Professional Game	12ga	28g	5	Fibre	12/65mm	1400fps	£13.32		£107.06	£191.58	£348.75
RC 32 Caccia	12ga	32g	5	Plastic	12/70mm	1430fps	£13.32		£93.28	£166.86	£308.75
RC Sipe Prestige	12ga	32g	6	Fibre	10/67mm	1360fps	£14.43		£119.78	£212.18	£388.75
RC Sipe Prestige	12ga	30g	6	Fibre	10/67mm	1360fps	£14.43		£115.54	£204.97	£378.75
RC Sipe Prestige	12ga	32g	5	Fibre	10/67mm	1360fps	£14.43		£119.78	£212.18	£388.75
RC50	12ga	50g	2	Plastic	25/70mm	1375fps £9.99		£84.80		£412.00	£628.75
RC50	12ga	50g	0	Plastic	25/70mm	1375fps £9.99		£84.80		£412.00	£628.75
RC50	12ga	50g	4	Plastic	25/70mm	1375fps £7.50		£65.00		£270.00	£495.00
RC50	12ga	50g	3	Plastic	25/70mm	1375fps £9.99		£84.80		£412.00	£628.75
SIPE	12ga	32g	5	Plastic	12/70mm	1450fps	£14.43		£119.78	£212.18	£388.75
SIPE	12ga	32g	6	Plastic	12/70mm	1450fps	£14.43		£119.78	£212.18	£388.75
RC 20 T3	20ga	28g	6	Plastic	16/70mm	1425fps	£13.32		£110.24	£194.67	£358.75
RC 20 T3 Semi Magnum	20ga	32g	5	Plastic	16/70mm	1410fps	£16.65		£140.98	£246.17	£453.75
SIPE	20ga	28g	6	Fibre	16/70mm	1425fps	£14.43		£115.54	£208.06	£380.75
SIPE	20ga	26g	6	Fibre	16/70mm	1450fps	£14.43		£113.42	£201.88	£370.75
SIPE	20ga	28g	7	Fibre	16/70mm	1425fps	£14.43		£115.54	£208.06	£380.75
SIPE	20ga	28g	5	Fibre	16/70mm	1425fps	£14.43		£115.54	£208.06	£380.75
Non Toxic Steel Load											
RC Steel 32 HP	12ga	32g	4	Plastic	16/70mm	1400fps	£12.21		£102.82	£184.37	£338.75



All prices are inclusive of VAT @ 20%